
 
 

STATE ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON THE EDUCATION OF CHILDREN WITH DISABILITIES 
 2016-2017 
 CHAIR: Shannon Grave 

VICE CHAIR: Dr. Patti Mahar 
 
 CONSUMERS (2) 
 
Mathew McCleary (09/30/2019)    Leon Dietrich (9/1/2018) 
2252 Lacorte Loop     420 E Main #409 
Bismarck ND 58503     Bismarck ND 58501 
mmccleary@ndffcmh.com     leon_dietrich@bismarckschools.org  
 
 
 PARENTS OF INDIVIDUALS WITH DISABILITIES (5) 
 
Shannon Grave (09/1/2017) Renee Wetzsteon (9/1/2019) 
4421 Sunset Blvd      PO Box 404 
West Fargo ND 58078     Hazen ND 58544 
701-200-5421      rwetzsteon@ndffcmh.com 
E-mail: shannon.grave@email.und.edu    
        
Patti Redding (9/1/2019)      
415 Colton Ave       
Burlington ND 58722-2110      
Email: redd5star@hotmail.com      
     
Hilory Liccini (9/30/2018)     Vicki Peterson (9/30/2017)  
43251 5th Ave. NE     319 Aspen Avenue 
Minot ND 58701-4042     Bismarck ND 58503 
Email: hilory.liccini@minotstateu.edu    701-258-2237 
       Email: vickiasdc@bis.midco.net  
Aleja-Laura Larson (9/1/2017)     
12120 Country Meadows Drive     
Menoken, ND 58558       
H# 701-221-0934       
Email: alyssa-graciesmama@hotmail.com      
    
 STATE AND LOCAL EDUCATION OFFICIALS (3) 
 
Debra Huber (9/1/2018)     Barbara Burghart (9/1/2019) 
ND Department of Career and Technical Education  Program Administrator 
State Capitol - 15th Floor     Division of Vocational Rehabilitation 
600 E. Boulevard Ave. Dept. 270    1237 W Divide Ave Suite 1B 
Bismarck ND 58505     Bismarck ND 58501 
701-328-3180 (w)     Phone: 701-328-8927 
E-mail: dehuber@nd.gov     Email:bburghart@nd.gov 
       
Mr. Ed Boger, Jr High School Principal (9/1/2017)   
Hazen Junior/Senior High School      
PO Box 487       
Hazen, ND 58545-0487      
701-748-6649    
701-748-2679 (Fax)      
 E-mail: edwin.boger@k12.nd.us    
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STATE AGENCY REPRESENTATIVES (2) 
 
Amanda Carlson  (9/1/2017)   Lucy Fredericks (9/1/2016) 
ND Department of Human Services   Department of Public Instruction  
Division of Developmental Disabilities  Indian Education  
Developmental Disabilities   600 E Blvd Ave, Dept 201  
Disability Services Division   Bismarck ND 58505-0440    
1237 W Divide Ave, Ste 1A    701-328-1718 (W)  
Bismarck, ND  58501-1208   Email: lkfredericks@nd.gov    
701-328-8936 (W) 
701-328-8969 (Fax)       
E-mail: arcarlson@nd.gov   
 
 

SPECIAL EDUCATION ADMINISTRATIVE REPRESENTATIVE (2) 
 
Patty Cummings (09/1/2019)   Melissa Deckert (9/1/2018) 
Fargo Special Education Unit   Peace Garden Special Education Unit 
415 N 4th St     309 2nd St E 
Fargo ND 58102-4512    Bottineau ND 58318-1104 
701-446-1012     701-228-3743 
E-mail: cumminp1@fargo.k12.nd.us   Email: melissa.deckert@k12.nd.us    
 
 
 HIGHER EDUCATION REPRESENTATIVE (1) 
 
Dr. Patti Mahar (9/1/2018) 
Associate Professor/Program Coordinator 
University of North Dakota 
231 Centennial Dr/Stop 7189 
Grand Forks, ND  58202 
Email: patti.mahar@email.und.edu  
 
 MEMBERS AT LARGE (1) 
 CONSUMER/ADVOCATE GROUPS 
 
Brenda Ruehl, Disabilities Advocate (9/1/2018)     
ND Protection & Advocacy Project     
1351 Page Drive, #303  
Fargo ND 58103      
701-239-7223 (W) 
E-mail: bruehl@nd.gov   
 
 

EDUCATORS/RELATED SERVICES (2) 
 
Penny Breuer (9/1/2019)*  Colette Fleck (12/1/2016) 
Bismarck Public Schools     Standing Rock Community School 
5355 34 ½ Ave      9189 Hwy 24 
Mandan ND 58554     Fort Yates ND 58539 
Email: penny_breuer@bismarckschools.org   Phone: 701-854-3461, Ext. 3119 
       Email: c.fleck@sendit.nodak.edu  
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NON-PUBLIC SCHOOLS (1) 
Anthony Fladeland (9/1/2019) 
St. Marys Elementary School 
807 Thayer Ave 
Bismarck ND 58501-4466 
701-223-0225 
701-250-9918 (Fax) 
Email: tfladeland@lightofchristschools.org  
 

 
STATE JUVENILE AND ADULT CORRECTIONS AGENCIES (1) 

 
Penny Veit-Hetletved (9/1/2017)      
ND Department of Corrections & Rehabilitation 
3100 Railroad Avenue 
Bismarck, ND 58502       
701-328-6707       
E-mail: phetletved@nd.gov      
 
 

BUREAU OF INDIAN AFFAIRS REPRESENTATIVE (1) 
 

Robert J. Parisien (9/1/2016) 
Education Line Officer 
Standing Rock Agency 
P.O. Box E 
Fort Yates, North Dakota 58538 
701-854-3492 (w) 
701-471-2297 (m) 
701-854-7280 (f) 
Email: Robert.Parisien@bie.edu  

 
 

STATE CHILD WELFARE/FOSTER CARE (1) 
 
Ms. Karin Stave (9/1/2017) 
West Central Human Service Center 
1237 W Divide Ave Ste #5 
Bismarck ND 58501 
701-328-8879 (W) 
E-mail: kstave@nd.gov    
 
 

STATE/LEA OFFICIAL HOMELESS ASSISTANCE (1) 
 
 
Beth Larson-Steckler (9/1/2019) 
Program Administrator Title Programs 
Department of Public Instruction 
600 E Blvd Ave, Dept 201 
Bismarck ND 58505-0440 
(701) 328-3544 or esteckler@nd.gov  
 
 
 
*Also a parent representative. 
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